98
Page
Dies
 1 Load  N d d1 d2 d3  1  2  3  4 F
65 5200 27 35 30 34 45 65 60 40 45 5
75 9800 36 45 40 44 45 75 70 45 55 5
d d3 L
27 34 45

26 26
8
107
20
20 0
200
 Ø 30
 min. Ø 40
 Ø 8 +0.01
 Mounting Hole
13.530
26 26 M.8
8
8
Order Code  1  2 a
G68.120 120 55 70 120
G68.150 150 55 70 120
G68.180 180 105 120 124
G68.250 250 105 120 124
1
2
Order Code
G67.065 G67S.065 65 mm
G67.090 G67S.090 90 mm
G67.120 G67S.120 120 mm
G67.150 G67S.150 150 mm
G67.180 G67S.180 180 mm
G67.250 G67S.250 250 mm
G67.300 G67S.300 300 mm
G67.350 G67S.350 350 mm
G.99 A1299
MT
G99.B A1299
MT